
Golf wear & accessories



Positive emotions starting with "L" in life, Love, Laugh, Luck, etc.
Named to be something to organize your life.
Also, "!" Expresses the feeling when something like that is found.

L!ORG will propose items that you can choose for every scene.
    
Let L!ORG accompany you on your journey in every chapter you want.
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ALOHA
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L. Aloha 101 L. Aloha 102 L. Aloha 103

L. Aloha 104 L. Aloha 105 L. Aloha 106

MEN

WOMEN
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CAMO

L. Camo 101 L. Camo 102 L. Camo 103

L. Camo 104 L. Camo 105 L. Camo 106

MEN

WOMEN



POP

L. POP 101 L. POP 102 L. POP 103

L. POP 104 L. POP 105 L. POP 106

MEN

WOMEN
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CHECKER

L. Checker 101 L. Checker 102 L. Checker 103

L. Checker 104 L. Checker 105 L. Checker 106

MEN

WOMEN
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L. Cool 103

L. Cool 101 L. Cool102

COOL

MEN

WOMEN

L. Cool 104



INNER SHIRT

L. Inner Shirt 002

LONG SLEEVE
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L. Inner Shirt 001

SHORT SLEEVE



Fabric: Canvas (Outer) and Cloth 210D (Inner) 100% Polyester 

NECK COOLER
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L. Neck Cooler 001

L. Neck Cooler 002 L. Neck Cooler 003

Neck Cooler Size 

รายละเอียด ขนาด ซม

ความยาว (2)

ความกว้าง (1) 40.5

8.5

Sizing: Please refer below size chart

วิธีการวดั

1. ความกว้าง : ระยะวดัจากซ้ายถึงขวา 
2. ความยาว   : ระยะจากขอบบนถึงขอบล่าง 



ARM GUARD
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L. Arm Guard 001 L. Arm Guard 002 L. Arm Guard 003

Sizing: Please refer below size chart

Dry fabric : 83% Polyester 17% Polyurethane  

Arm Guard Size 

วิธีการวดั

1. ความกว้างปลายแขน : ระยะวดัจากซ้ายถึงขวา 
2. ความกว้างบนแขน    : ระยะวัดจากซ้ายไปขวา
3. ความยาว : ระยะวัดจากขอบแขนบนถึงปลายแขน 

ความกว้างบนแขน (2)

ความยาว (3)

ความกว้างปลายแขน (1)

รายละเอียด

11.5

75

38

12.5

80

39.5

13.5

85

42.5

14.5

90

44

155

95

45.5

S M L XL 2XL

ขนาด ซม
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SHOES CASE

L. Shoes Case 101 L. Shoes Case 102 L. Shoes Case 103

L. Shoes Case 104 L. Shoes Case 105 L. Shoes Case 106

L. Shoes Case 110 L. Shoes Case 111 L. Shoes Case 112

L. Shoes Case 107 L. Shoes Case 108 L. Shoes Case 109

Sizing: Please refer below size chart

Fabric: 600D 100% Polyester 

Shoes Case Size 

รายละเอียด ขนาด ซม

ความสูง (2)

ความยาว (1) 35.5

13.5

ความกว้าง (3) 19

วิธีการวดั

1. ความกว้าง : ระยะวดัจากซ้ายถึงขวา 
2. ความยาว   : ระยะจากขอบบนถึงขอบลา่ง



BALL POUCH
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L. Ball Pouch 101 L. Ball Pouch 103L. Ball Pouch 102

L. Ball Pouch 104 L. Ball Pouch 106L. Ball Pouch 105

L. Ball Pouch 107 L. Ball Pouch 109L. Ball Pouch 108

L. Ball Pouch 110 L. Ball Pouch 112L. Ball Pouch 111

Sizing: Please refer below size chart

Fabric: 600D 100% Polyester  

Ball Pouch Size 

รายละเอียด ขนาด ซม

ความสูง (2)

ความยาว (1) 10.5

4.8

ความกว้าง (3) 4.6

วิธีการวดั

1. ความยาว : ระยะวัดจากซา้ยถึงขวา 
2. ความสูง   : ระยะจากขอบบนถึงขอบล่าง

Material: Zinc Alloy
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SCORE BOOK

L. Score book Cover 101 L. Score book Cover 102 L. Score book Cover 103

L. Score book Cover 104 L. Score book Cover 105 L. Score book Cover 106

L. Score book Cover 107 L. Score book Cover 108 L. Score book Cover 109

L. Score book Cover 110 L. Score book Cover 111 L. Score book Cover 112

Sizing: Please refer below size chart

Fabric: 600D 100% Polyester 

Scorebook Size 

รายละเอียด ขนาด ซม

ความยาว (2)

ความกว้าง (1) 21

15.5

วิธีการวดั

1. ความกว้าง : ระยะวดัจากซ้ายถึงขวา 
2. ความยาว   : ระยะจากขอบบนถึงขอบลา่ง



MASK
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L. Mask 002

L. Mask 005

L. Mask 003

L. Mask 006

L. Mask 001

L. Mask 004

Mask Size 

ความยาว (2)

ความกว้าง (1)

รายละเอียด

10.5

11

11.5

13

12

15

9

10.5

S M LKid

ขนาด ซม

Sizing: Please refer below size chart

Fabric: 100% Polyester  

วิธีการวดั

ความกว้าง ระยะวัดจากซ้ายถึงขวา
ความยาว ระยะจากขอบบนถึงขอบล่าง



ORIGINAL WEAR

OR

*Depending on the design, we may not be able to accept it.
*NO minimum order condition, the prices are depends on quantity.

Step  1.   Make your design
Step  2.   Select  Style
Step  3.   Select  Logo

How to order
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WEAR SIZE CHART

Sizing: please compare our size chart measurements 
to a shirt at home that fits you well for best fit.

Fabric: 100% Polyester 
Thermoplastic polyurethane elastomer. this product
does not conditions any hazardous ingredients 
All additives are physically bound(encapsulated) in
the compound. is not expected to cerate any hazard
when it is used. handled, and procassed. 

Men Size Polo Shirt 

รายละเอยีด

49.5

57

65.5

35

15.5

52.5

60

68.5

37

16.5

55.5

63

70

39

17.5

59

66

72

42

18.5

63

68

75

42.5

19.5

67

69

77

43

20.5

49 51 54 58 62 66

71

70

78

43

21.5

70

75

71

79

43

22.5

74

S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

ขนาดผู้ชาย ซม

ความกว้างหน้าอก

ความยาวกลางหน้า

ความยาวกลางหลัง

ความแขนยาว

ความกว้างปลายแขน

รายละเอยีด

ความกว้างหน้าอก
41.5

55

62.5

30.5

13

44

57

64.5

31

14.5

47

59

66.5

31.5

16

50

61

68.5

32.5

17

53

63

70.5

33.5

18

56

65

72.5

34.5

19

44.5 47.5 50.5 53.5 56.5 59.5

S M L XL 2XL 3XL

ความยาวกลางหน้า

ความยาวกลางหลัง

ความแขนยาว

ความกว้างปลายแขน

ขนาดผู้หญิง ซม

Sizing: please compare our size chart measurements 
to a shirt at home that fits you well for best fit.

Fabric: 100% Polyester 
Thermoplastic polyurethane elastomer. this product
does not conditions any hazardous ingredients 
All additives are physically bound(encapsulated) in
the compound. is not expected to cerate any hazard
when it is used. handled, and procassed. 

Women Size Polo Shirt Inner Shirt (Long Sleeve)

Sizing: please compare our size chart measurements 
to a shirt at home that fits you well for best fit.

Sizing: please compare our size chart measurements 
to a shirt at home that fits you well for best fit.

Fabric: Dry fabric 87% Polyester 17% Polyurethane
             Dry mesh 95% Polyester  5% Polyurethane  
Thermoplastic polyurethane elastomer. this product
does not conditions any hazardous ingredients 
All additives are physically bound(encapsulated) in
the compound. is not expected to cerate any hazard
when it is used. handled, and procassed. 

Fabric: Dry fabric 87% Polyester 17% Polyurethane
             Dry mesh 95% Polyester  5% Polyurethane  
Thermoplastic polyurethane elastomer. this product
does not conditions any hazardous ingredients 
All additives are physically bound(encapsulated) in
the compound. is not expected to cerate any hazard
when it is used. handled, and procassed. 

Inner Shirt (Short Sleeve)

รายละเอยีด

40

44

58

32

12.5

42

46

61

35

12.5

44

48

64

37

13.5

46

50

67

39

13.5

39 42 45 47

S M L XL

ความกว้างหน้าอก

ความยาวกลางหน้า

ความยาวกลางหลัง

ความแขนยาว

ความกว้างปลายแขน

ขนาด ซม

รายละเอยีด

40

48

58

63

9

41.5

49

60

65

9

43.5

50

64

67

9.5

46

51

68

69

9.5

39 40.5 43.5 46.5

S M L XL

ความกว้างหน้าอก

ความยาวกลางหน้า

ความยาวกลางหลัง

ความแขนยาว

ความกว้างปลายแขน

ขนาด ซม



www.lorg2020.com

FKK (Thailand) Co.,Ltd.
9/242-245 Rangsit Prosper Estate Moo5, 

Phahonyothin Rd, KhlongNueng, KhongLuang, Pathumthani 12120
Tel: 02-516-0900-1 , 02-024-8883-4 


